
 
 

 
¤æü¸ü³ÖÖÂÖ / TELEPHONE : (079) 23962260; 2262, 2263  
±úïŒÃÖ / FAX :  (079) 23962277   stores@ipr.res.in 

  TENDER NOTICE No.IPR/ST/TN-AMC/03/17-18 DATED 30.06.2017 
 Sealed Tenders are invited from reputed service providers for providing Maintenance utility systems at IPR/FCIPT/IPR Extension Laboratory/ITER-INDIA/Hostel/Guesthouse campuses. Eligibility criteria for the issue of the Tender document are as under : -  
 Eligibility Criteria :-  
 

1. Bidders having similar work experience & should have carried out at least single work similar 
in nature (AMC), worth not less than 12 lakhs or two works of 9 lakhs or three works of 6 lakhs per annum preferably from Central or State Govt. organization within last 3 year must furnish documentary proof in respect of the same is to be submitted while making request for tender documents.  2. Bidder should have valid registration in appropriate class in CPWD, MES, Railways, state PWDs with appropriate class or value of work. Documentary Proof is to be submitted. 3. Bidder should submit valid and latest bank solvency of minimum Rs.6 Lakhs 4. Bidder should submit the valid Electrical Contractor’s License 5. Bidder should have service facilities and office set up in Ahmedabad/Gandhinagar. Documentary proof of the same is to be submitted. 
 

Tender No. and date Tender 
Fee in 

EMD in  Date for Date / Time of 
Opening of 
Tender. Receiving 

Request and 
Issue of Tender 
Document upto 

Tender Due 
Date / 
Time 

IPR/ST/TN-
AMC/03/17-18 
Dated 30.06.2017 

300.00 32,000.00 12.07.2017 02.08.2017 
at 1300 
Hrs. 

02.08.2017 at 
1530 Hrs. 

 Vendor who meet the Eligibility criteria as specified above at (1) to (5), may at their option, download the tender documents from the website or arrange to collect the tender documents from the Assistant Stores Officer by 12.07.2017 with a written request and documentary evidence/supporting proof and 
tender fee of 300/- (Non refundable) by Demand Draft/Pay Order/Banker’s Cheque in favour of "Institute for Plasma Research" payable at Ahmedabad. Issue of Tender Documents does not mean that vendor is prequalified.  
 Sealed Envelope, superscribing Tender No. Date, Due date and Brief Description of tendered item, “Maintenance of Electrical utility systems at IPR/FCIPT/IPR Extension Laboratory/ITER-INDIA/Hostel/Guesthouse campuses” along with Tender Fee and EMD, should be submitted to the Assistant Stores Officer at the above address by 1300 hrs. on 02.08.2017 which will be opened on the same day at 15.30 hrs in the presence of attending tenderers.  
 Those who have submitted the tender and want to attend the tender opening process must carry authorization letter for permitting him/her to attend the tender opening process. Without such letter he/she or representative will not be allowed to attend the Tender Opening process. Only one representative will be allowed to attend Tender Opening process.  Tender received without Tender Fee, EMD & Proof against eligibility criteria will be rejected.  



 The Director, IPR reserves the right to accept or reject the tenders in full or part thereof without assigning any reasons.  For details please visit our website http://ipr.res.in/documents/tenders.html 


